SERJobs for Progress National, Inc. 2019 Annual Conference FP

SERJobs for Progress National, Inc. (SER National), a 501rc3mpatitithalmployment & training organization is releasing this Request for the 2019ER National Annual ConferAthpeoposals should be submittenthalby5:00 pm on Thursdallune29, 2018b tmorales@ser national.org

For additional information about SER National, pleases estational.org

Contact Person:

Tony F. Morales	100 E. Royal Lane, Suite 130
Director of Human Resources	Irving, Texas 75039
SERJobs for Progress National, Inc.	tmorales@senational.org
der bess for i regress manerial, mer	4695493650

Hotel Preference4 or 5 star hotel @anvention Center Hotel Preferred Hotel Rates:

www.gsa.gov

Conference Specification

Dates:Weekof

n 2:00

SleepingRoom Nights cumulative om nights up to ____170room nights

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
55

SERJobs for Progress National, Inc., 2018 Annual Confe@motenued from page 1